(__ST. MARY’S SCHOOL, TEENMILE, YEARLY PLAN : 2025 - 2026 )

| DATES

DAY

MONT A TES

APR 22-04-2025 | Tuesday Inauguration of New Academic Session 2025-26 (UKG- X 13-06-2025 Friday | Formation of PTA Executive Body & First Meeting
Staff Meeting at 12. 30 pm
- 14-06-2025 Saturday | Scout & Guide Initiation, World Blood Donor Day
23-04-2025 | Wednesday | Initiation Ceremony for Nursery & New LKG (9.30am)
16-06-2025 | Monday | Formation of SMC and First Meeting
27-04-2025 Animation for Teachers. (Resource person from New
-04- Sunday | b ihi) 17-06-2025 | Tuesday | Exhibition for KG Classes
28-04-2025 | Monday | Animation for Students (Classes: IX, X, XII) (New Dehi) 21-06-2025 | Saturday | Inter National Yoga Day
30/04/2025 | Wednesday | Election of School head Boy and Head Girl 20-06-2025 Friday | Founder's Day (Venerable Stephen Ferrando)
01-05-2025 | Thursday | May Day/ International Labour Day (Holiday) 24" 30" Tue-Mon PERIODIC TEST- [ (CLI-XII)

MONTHLY TEST- (Cl. NUR-UKG)
05-07-2025 Saturday [ Teachers- Parent Interaction (Result) (9.00 to 11.00 am)

6" to 31% Sat-Thu | SUMMER HOLIDAYS

A 03-05-2025 | Saturday | Parent's Meeting (Cl. 1 &II)
05-05-2025 Monday | Parent's Meeting (C. I1I & IV)

Sclection of House Captains, Rabindranath Tagore
07-05-2025 | Wednesday Jayanti (Singing Compemign) ) 30-07-2025 Friday | School Re-opens after Summer Break
. " Rhymes Competition (NUR-UKG)Debate (CL.X, XI &XITI)
.05-202 1 .
09-05-2025 | Friday | Pasents Meeting (CLV) A 04-08-2025 | Monday | Extempore Speech (CLV -IX)
12-05-2025 | Monday Buddha Purnima Story Writing (CLI -IV)
13-05-2025 | Tuesday | Parent’s Meeting (CL. VI & VII) 07-08-2025 | Thursday | COLOURS DAY (CLNUR-)
14-05-2025 | Wednesday | Parents Meeting (CL.VIII), Story Writing (Cl. I-XII) 14-08-2025 | Thursday | Pre-Independence Day Competitions & Games
15-05-2025 | Thursday | Parent’s Meeting (IX) 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day (Flag Hoisting 8.00 am)
16-05-2025 Friday Parents Meeting (X) 25-08-2025 Monday | Tirubhav Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva
24.05:2025 | Saturday | Feast of Mary Help of Christians & Janmotsav of 26"-29" | Tues-Fri | REVISION TEST - I (CL. I-XII)
Sri__Madhav Deva (Holiday) -
30-08-2025 Saturda Declamation (CL.V-XI)
27-05-2025 Tuesday | REVISION TEST -1 (CI. I - XII) - Y| Pick &Learn (CLI-1V)
2 Teacher's Day Celebration (Cl. NUR-IV 8.30 -11.00 AM)
2-06-202 ; .
02-06-2025 | Monday | Parents Meeting (CL.XII) 05-09-2025 | Friday | CL V-XII 12.00 -2.15 pm
m 03-06-2025 | Tuesday | Parents Meeting (Nursery & LKG) International Day of Charity
Tednesd: y . Reading Competition (Cl. I- XI)
04-06-2025 | Wednesday | Parent’s Meet (C1LUKG -09- 8 P
SoneseRy “c:rcld Envi ¢ " D) World vl ) 06-09-2025 | Saturday Handwriting competition (Cl. I-XI)
06.902 orld Environment Day: orld Envirc ay - X
05-06-2025 | Thursday Celebration. (Seminar & Activities) 16th =27" | Tues- Sat PERIODIC TEST- 1 (CLIX-XII)

1st TERMINAL EXAMINATION (Cl. NUR - VIII)
Fancy Dress (Cl. I TO XII)

07-06-2025 Saturday 1d-Ul-Zuha (Holiday)

Thursday | Janmotsav of Shri Madhabdeva (Holiday) World Day n n z
12—06-2R25 / Against Child Labour 29" - 30 Mon-Tues | Durga Puja

me 2025: “ Excellence Through Innovation and Creativity”. (Subject to Change)




(_ ST. MARY’S SCHOOL, TEENMILE, YEARLY PLAN : 2025 - 2026 )

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 23431 Tue-Wed | School closes for Winter Holiday
Scout and Guides Competition

3h_gth Fri- Sat Cultural Fest (NUR- XII), World Smile Day

ele1fel: ) 08 02-10-2025 | Thursday

Christmas Day

25-12-2025 | Thursday | phyCATIONAL TOUR FOR HIGHER CLASS

Parent - Teacher Interaction (Result) A AR 01-01-2026 | Thursday | New Year Day (Holiday)

06-10-2025 | Monday | e 115 10 2:15 pm

02-01-2026 Friday School Re- opens after the winter Vacation

PERIODIC TEST: II (CLI-VIII)
20"-28" | Tue-Wed | PERIODIC TEST: il (Cl. NUR- UKG)

18-10-2025 | Saturday | Kati Bihu

20-10-2025 Monday | Kali Puja & Diwali 1st PRE-BOARD EXAM (Cl. IX-X1I)
24-10-2025 |  Friday | Fancy Dress (NUR-UKG) 23-01-2026 | Friday | Netaji's Birthday &GwtherBwthou San
Memory Test. (CLI-VI)
O 8 01-11-2025 | Saturday | Anchoring Competition (Cl. VII-XII) 24-01-2026 | Saturday | Republic Day Competitions
English Calligraphy Competition (Cl. T -XII)
05-11-2025 | Wednesday (l.;:;:ru Nanakjs‘ Jayanti / Death Anniversary of 26-01-2026 Monday | Republic Day (Flag Hoisting at 8.00 am)
upen Hazarika

31-01-2026 | Saturday | ME-DUM-ME-PH]I, Feast of St. Don Bosco

07-11-2025 | Friday | Outing (Nur- UKG)
[3:1:{0).\-9"00 12-02-2026 | Thursday | BirChilarai Divas

10-11-2025 Monday Outing (CL. I & II)
14-02-2026 | Saturday | Hiking/ Trekking Scouts& Guides

11-11-2025 Tuesday | Outing (CL. IIl & IV)

20™ 28" Fri- Sat | 2™ Terminal Examination: Nursery, LKG & UKG

12-11-2025 | Wednesday | Outing (CL. V& VI)

17"-25" | Mon-Tues | 2™PRE-BOARD EXAM (X-XII)

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration and Campus Picnic m
2"-14% | Mon-Sat |2"° TERMINAL EXAMINATION (I -XI)
17%_22% | Mon-Sat | REVISION TEST — Il (CLI-XID)

MONTHLY TEST- (Cl. NUR-UKG)

Preparations & Practice for Graduation Ceremony of
Class: UKG

07-3-2026 Saturday | GRADUATION CEREMONY: UKG

2" 6™ Mon-Fri
24-11-2025 | Monday | Lachit Diwas

01-12-2025 Monday | World AIDS Day

02-12-2025 Tuesday | Asom Divas 21-03-2026 | Saturday | ANNUAL EXAM RESULT (9.00-11.00 AM)

{)19“’- 2™ Fri- Mon | Annual Sports Week APR 07-04-2026 | Tuesday | New Academic Session 2026-2027 commences

Theme 2025: “ Excellence Through Innovation and Creativity”. (Subject to Change)




